4/12/2021 3:32:54 PM First Planning Solutions Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For CON106 CON106 CONRAD FISCHER ELEM AM

Route: CON106 CON106 Start Time: 08:36 am Total Riders: 18
Bus: 151517 End Time: 09:53 am Max Load: 18
Driver: ROSS, GEORGIA Total Time 76:47 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY Distance: 17.39 mi. Schedule Day: Wednesday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:36 am GARAGE VILLA PARKING GARAGE
8:40 am START 311 N RIVER GLEN AVE 1
8:41am STOP 305 N RIVER GLEN AVE
8:57am STOP BONNIE BRAE & W THIRD ST 2
9:00 am STOP 241 N WEST AVE 1
9:02am STOP 278 N OAKLAWN AVE 1
8:03 am STOP 252 N HIGHVIEW AVENUE 2
9:06 am STOP 278 N WALNUT ST 1
9:08am STOP 270 N ELM AVE 1
9:11am STOP 182 N. LARCH AVE 1
9:15am STOP 456 N MAPLE AVE 1
9:18am STOP 279 W NORTH AVE 2
9:19am STOP N MYRTLE AVE @ W GRANTLEY AVE 1
9:21 am STOP 387 N WALNUT ST 1
9:23am STOP 355 N HIGHVIEW AVE 1
9:27 am STOP 641 W COMSTOCK AVE 1
9:30am END 624 N WEST AVE 1
9:39am DEST CONRAD FISCHER ELEMENTARY 18

9:53am GARAGE VILLA PARKING GARAGE



